
Genus Species Common Name Height (m) Width (m)
Agonis flexuosa WA Weeping Peppermint 10 10
Angophora costata Sydney Red Gum 10 to 30 6 to 15
Callistemon viminalis Weeping Bottlebrush 6 4
Corymbia calophylla Marri 20 8
Corymbia eximia nana Dwarf Yellow Bloodwood 10 6
Corymbia ficifolia W.A Red-flowering Gum 6 to 15 5 to 10
Corymbia maculata Spotted Gum 15 to 30 12 to 15
Eucalyptus forrestiana Fuchsia Gum 3 to 6 5
Eucalyptus leucoxylon 'Rosea' Red-flowering Yellow Gum 10 to 30 6 to 20
Eucalyptus marginata Jarrah 25 20
Eucalyptus nicholii Narrow-leafed Black Peppermint 12 12
Eucalyptus sideroxylon 'Rosea' Red-flowering Ironbark 15 to 20 10 to 15
Eucalyptus spathulata Swamp Gimlet 6 to 12 6 to 8
Eucalyptus todtiana Prickly Bark 15 8 to 10
Eucalyptus utilis Coastal Moort 8 8
Eucalyptus wandoo Wandoo 10 5
Eucalyptus platypus or utilis Coastal Moort 5 to 7 6
Hymenosporum flavum Native Frangipani 7 4
Jacaranda mimosifolia Jacaranda 15 10
Lophostemon confertus Queensland Brush Box Tree 25 15
Melaleuca leucadendra Weeping Paperbark 10 5
Melaleuca viridiflora Red-flowering Paperbark 8 4
Pyrus ussuriensis Manchurian Pear 9 7

Note: These trees are intended as a 
guide. Availability at Perth nurseries is 
not guaranteed. Enquiries for 
additional species contact 9397 3000.

Heights are 
indicative only

Widths are 
indicative only

City of Gosnells Trees for Verges: Over 6m (Revised November 2024)



Genus Species Common Name Height (m) Width (m)

Agonis flexuosa WA Weeping Peppermint 12 10
Callistemon 'Kings Park Special' Kings Park Special 4 4

Callistemon Perth Pink Perth Pink 5 4

Callistemon viminalis Weeping Bottlebrush 6 4
*Cersis canadensis Eastern Redbud 3 3
Corymbia eximia nana Dwarf Yellow Bloodwood 8 6
Corymbia ficifolia W.A Red-flowering Gum 6 to 15 5 to 10
Corymbia maculata Spotted Gum 15 8
Cupaniopsis anacardioides Tuckeroo 6 4
Eucalyptus decipiens Limestone Marlock 9 4
Eucalyptus forrestiana Fuchsia Gum 3 to 6 5
Eucalyptus leucoxylon 'Rosea' Red-flowering Yellow Gum 12 7
Eucalyptus marginata Jarrah 25 20
Eucalyptus spathulata Swamp Gimlet 6 to 12 6 to 8
Eucalyptus todtiana Prickly Bark 15 8 to 10
Eucalyptus torquata Coral Gum 4 to 8 6
Eucalyptus wandoo Wandoo 10 5
Eucalyptus utilis or platypus Coastal Moort 8 8
Eucalyptus victrix Snow Queen 5 to 8 2 to 4
*Fraxinus griffithii Evergreen Ash 8 4
Hymenosporum flavum Native Frangipani 7 4
Jacaranda mimosofolia Jacaranda 15 10
*Lagerstroemia indica Crepe Myrtle 6 4
Melaleuca viridiflora Red-flowering Paperbark 8 4
*Prunus blireana Cherry Blossom Plum 4 4
*Prunus cerasifera 'nigra' Ornamental Flowering Plum 5 4
*Prunus dulcis Double-flowered Almond 2 2
*Pyrus calleryana Ornamental Pear 11 3
*Pyrus ussuriensis Manchurian Pear 9 7
*Sapium sebiferum Chinese Tallow 8 3

* Indicates these 
species are for 
reticulated verges 
only. Tree Services 
will assess suitability 
upon inspection. 

Note: These trees are intended as a 
guide. Availability at Perth nurseries is 
not guaranteed. Enquiries for 
additional species contact 9397 3000.

Heights are 
indicative only

Widths are 
indicative only

City of Gosnells Trees for Verges: 2m to 6m (Revised November 2024)



Genus Species Common Name Height (m) Width (m)
Callistemon Perth Pink Perth Pink 5 4
*Cersis canadensis Eastern Redbud 5 4
Corymbia ficifolia WA Flowering Gum 8 5
Cupaniopsis anacardioides Tuckeroo 6 4
Eucalyptus decipiens Limestone Marlock 9 3
Eucalyptus forrestiana Fuchsia Gum 3 to 6 5
Eucalyptus victrix Snow Queen 5 to 8 2 to 4
Eucalyptus torquata Coral Gum 8 5
*Fraxinus griffithii Evergreen Ash 8 4
*Lagerstroemia indica Crepe Myrtle 6 4
*Prunus blireana Cherry Blossom Plum 5 4
*Prunus cerasifera 'nigra' Ornamental Flowering Plum 5 4
*Prunus dulcis Double-flowered Almond 2 2
Pyrus Calleryana 'Capital' Capital Pear 11 3
*Sapium sebiferum Chinese Tallow 8 3

* Indicates these 
species are for 
reticulated 
verges only. 
Tree Services 
will assess 
suitability upon 
inspection. 

Note: These trees are 
intended as a guide. 
Availability at Perth nurseries 
is not guaranteed. Enquiries 
for additional species contact 
9397 3000.

Heights are 
indicative only

Widths are 
indicative only

City of Gosnells Trees for Verges: Under 2m (Revised November 2024)



Genus Species Common Name Height (m) Width (m)
Agonis flexuosa WA Weeping Peppermint 10 10
Callistemon Kings Park Special' Kings Park Special 4 4
Callistemon Perth Pink Perth Pink 5 4
Callistemon viminalis Weeping Bottlebrush 6 4
*Cersis canadensis Eastern Redbud 5 5
Corymbia eximia nana Dwarf Yellow Bloodwood 8 6
Corymbia ficifolia (grafted varieties) W.A Red-flowering Gum 8 5
Cupaniopsis anacardioides Tuckeroo 6 4
Eucalyptus forrestiana Fuchsia Gum 3 to 6 5
Eucalyptus torquata Coral Gum 8 5
Eucalyptus utilis or platypus Coastal Moort 8 8
Eucalyptus victrix Snow Queen 5 to 8 2 to 4
*Fraxinus griffithii Evergreen Ash 6 5
*Lagerstroemia indica Crepe Myrtle 6 4
Lophostemon confertus Queensland Brush Box Tree 25 15
Melaleuca viridiflora Red-flowering Paperbark 8 4
*Prunus blireana Cherry Blossom Plum 5 5
*Prunus cerasifera 'nigra' Ornamental Flowering Plum 5 5
*Prunus dulcis Double-flowered Almond 5 5
*Sapium sebiferum Chinese Tallow 7 5

* Indicates these 
species are for 
reticulated verges 
only. Tree Services 
will assess suitability 
upon inspection. 

Note: These trees are intended as a 
guide. Availability at Perth nurseries is 
not guaranteed. Enquiries for 
additional species contact 9397 3000.

Heights are 
indicative only

Widths are 
indicative only

City of Gosnells Trees for Under Power Lines (Revised November 2024)
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